NACTA Schedule of Events

Wednesday, April 3, 2013

Time
9:30-10:30 a.m.

10:30-11:30 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Thursday, April 4, 2013

8:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
8:30-11:00 p.m.
Friday, April 5, 2013

7:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

7:00 p.m.

Event
Coaches Registration

Coaches Meetings

Begin Competition

1. AgBusiness

2. Livestock Management

3. Horse Judging

Ag Quiz Bowl Rounds

Begin Competition

1. Livestock Judging
2. Crops
3. Ag Communications

Begin Competition

1. AgComputers
Ag Quiz Bowl Rounds
NACTA Business Meeting

Dance for Participants

Begin Competition

1. Meats
2. Soils
Dairy Cattle

Awards Banquet

Location
United Spirit Arena, Concourse
United Spirit Arena, City Bank Rooms

A- Ag Business, Ag Computers, Ag Communications, Livestock
Management, Ag Knowledge Bowl

B- Horse, Livestock, Meat, Dairy

C- Crops, Soils

Agricultural Sciences
Animal and Food Sciences Building
Equestrian Center

United Spirit Arena, City Bank Rooms

Livestock Arena
Plant and Soil Sciences
Agricultural Education and Communications

TBA
United Spirit Arena, City Bank Rooms
Gordon W. Davis Meat Science Laboratory, Room 100

The Overton Hotel, Ballroom

Gordon W. Davis Meat Science Laboratory
TBA

Red Rock Dairy, Amherst, TX

The Overton Hotel, Ballroom



