NACTA Schedule of Events

Wednesday, April 3, 2013

Time	Event	Location
9:30-10:30 a.m.	Coaches Registration	United Spirit Arena, Concourse
10:30-11:30 a.m.	Coaches Meetings	United Spirit Arena, City Bank Rooms
		 A- Ag Business, Ag Computers, Ag Communications, Livestock Management, Ag Knowledge Bowl B- Horse, Livestock, Meat, Dairy C- Crops, Soils
1:00 p.m.	Begin Competition	
	 Ag Business Livestock Management Horse Judging 	Agricultural Sciences Animal and Food Sciences Building Equestrian Center
6:00 p.m.	Ag Quiz Bowl Rounds	United Spirit Arena, City Bank Rooms
Thursday, April 4, 2013		
8:00 a.m.	Begin Competition	
	 Livestock Judging Crops Ag Communications 	Livestock Arena Plant and Soil Sciences Agricultural Education and Communications
1:00 p.m.	Begin Competition	
	1. Ag Computers	ТВА
6:00 p.m.	Ag Quiz Bowl Rounds	United Spirit Arena, City Bank Rooms
6:30 p.m.	NACTA Business Meeting	Gordon W. Davis Meat Science Laboratory, Room 100
8:30-11:00 p.m.	Dance for Participants	The Overton Hotel, Ballroom
Friday, April 5, 2013		
7:00 a.m.	Begin Competition	
	 Meats Soils 	Gordon W. Davis Meat Science Laboratory TBA
8:30 a.m.	Dairy Cattle	Red Rock Dairy, Amherst, TX
7:00 p.m.	Awards Banquet	The Overton Hotel, Ballroom